Fwd: [ICST 2018] New User Registration

2 messages

Made Ery Arsana <eryarsana@pnb.ac.id> To: I Nyoman Suamir <nyomansuamir@pnb.ac.id>

Fri, May 19, 2023 at 3:32 PM

------ Forwarded message ------From: **Prof. Dr. Madlazim, M.Si.** <icst@unesa.ac.id> Date: Wed, Sep 12, 2018 at 1:41 PM Subject: [ICST 2018] New User Registration To: I Made Ery Arsana <eryarsana@pnb.ac.id>

Thank you for registering as a user with International Conference on Science and Technology (ICST). Please keep track of your username and password, which are needed for all work with this conference.

Username: arsana Password: 123456

Thank you, Prof. Dr. Madlazim, M.Si.

Committee of ICST 2018 Email: icst@unesa.ac.id Website: https://www.bali-icst.org/ OCS: https://www.bali-icst.org/ocs/index.php/icst/icst2018/index Contact Person: Dr. Munasir (+62-821-3915-0869) Bertha Yonata (+62-813-3065-2754) Erlix Rachmad Purnama (+62-813-5885-7200)

Made Ery Arsana <eryarsana@pnb.ac.id> To: I Nyoman Suamir <nyomansuamir@pnb.ac.id> Fri, May 19, 2023 at 3:33 PM

------ Forwarded message ------From: **Made Ery Arsana** <eryarsana@pnb.ac.id> Date: Fri, May 19, 2023 at 3:32 PM Subject: Fwd: [ICST 2018] New User Registration To: I Nyoman Suamir <nyomansuamir@pnb.ac.id>

------ Forwarded message ------From: **Prof. Dr. Madlazim, M.Si.** <icst@unesa.ac.id> Date: Wed, Sep 12, 2018 at 1:41 PM Subject: [ICST 2018] New User Registration To: I Made Ery Arsana <eryarsana@pnb.ac.id>

Thank you for registering as a user with International Conference on Science and Technology (ICST). Please keep track of your username and password, which are needed for all work with this conference.

Username: arsana Password: 123456 Thank you, Prof. Dr. Madlazim, M.Si.

Committee of ICST 2018 Email: icst@unesa.ac.id Website: https://www.bali-icst.org/ OCS: https://www.bali-icst.org/ocs/index.php/icst/icst2018/index Contact Person: Dr. Munasir (+62-821-3915-0869) Bertha Yonata (+62-813-3065-2754) Erlix Rachmad Purnama (+62-813-5885-7200)



Fwd: [ICST 2018] Submission Acknowledgement

2 messages

Made Ery Arsana <eryarsana@pnb.ac.id> To: I Nyoman Suamir <nyomansuamir@pnb.ac.id>

Fri, May 19, 2023 at 3:32 PM

------ Forwarded message ------From: **Prof. Dr. Madlazim, M.Si.** <icst@unesa.ac.id> Date: Wed, Sep 12, 2018 at 2:42 PM Subject: [ICST 2018] Submission Acknowledgement To: I Made Ery Arsana <eryarsana@pnb.ac.id>

I Made Ery Arsana:

Thank you for your submission, "Comparation Analisys of Performance between Two Phase Ejector with Accomulator and COS Split Air-Conditioning Dual Evaporator" to International Conference on Science and Technology (ICST). With the online conference management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the conference web site:

Submission URL: https://www.bali-icst.org/ocs/index.php/icst/icst2018/author/submission/205 Username: arsana

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this conference as a venue for your work.

Prof. Dr. Madlazim, M.Si. International Conference on Science and Technology (ICST)

Committee of ICST 2018 Email: icst@unesa.ac.id Website: https://www.bali-icst.org/ OCS: https://www.bali-icst.org/ocs/index.php/icst/icst2018/index Contact Person: Dr. Munasir (+62-821-3915-0869) Bertha Yonata (+62-813-3065-2754) Erlix Rachmad Purnama (+62-813-5885-7200)

Made Ery Arsana <eryarsana@pnb.ac.id> To: I Nyoman Suamir <nyomansuamir@pnb.ac.id>

------ Forwarded message ------From: **Made Ery Arsana** <eryarsana@pnb.ac.id> Date: Fri, May 19, 2023 at 3:32 PM Subject: Fwd: [ICST 2018] Submission Acknowledgement To: I Nyoman Suamir <nyomansuamir@pnb.ac.id>

-----Forwarded message ------From: **Prof. Dr. Madlazim, M.Si.** <icst@unesa.ac.id> Date: Wed, Sep 12, 2018 at 2:42 PM Subject: [ICST 2018] Submission Acknowledgement To: I Made Ery Arsana <eryarsana@pnb.ac.id> Fri, May 19, 2023 at 3:33 PM

I Made Ery Arsana:

Thank you for your submission, "Comparation Analisys of Performance between Two Phase Ejector with Accomulator and COS Split Air-Conditioning Dual Evaporator" to International Conference on Science and Technology (ICST). With the online conference management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the conference web site:

Submission URL:

https://www.bali-icst.org/ocs/index.php/icst/icst2018/author/submission/205 Username: arsana

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this conference as a venue for your work.

Prof. Dr. Madlazim, M.Si. International Conference on Science and Technology (ICST)

Committee of ICST 2018 Email: icst@unesa.ac.id Website: https://www.bali-icst.org/ OCS: https://www.bali-icst.org/ocs/index.php/icst/icst2018/index Contact Person: Dr. Munasir (+62-821-3915-0869) Bertha Yonata (+62-813-3065-2754) Erlix Rachmad Purnama (+62-813-5885-7200)



Fwd: Letter of Publication Enquiry

1 message

Made Ery Arsana <eryarsana@pnb.ac.id> To: I Nyoman Suamir <nyomansuamir@pnb.ac.id> Fri, May 19, 2023 at 3:32 PM

------ Forwarded message ------From: **icst icst** <icst@unesa.ac.id> Date: Fri, Oct 19, 2018 at 1:01 AM Subject: Letter of Publication Enquiry To: <eryarsana@pnb.ac.id>

Dear Author: Made Ery Arsana

We are pleased to inform you that your paper, entitled:

"Comparation Analisys of Performance between Two Phase Ejector with Accomulator and COS Split Air-Conditioning Dual Evaporator"

Has been submitted and will be published to Proceedings Series, namely, "Atlantis Highlight in Engineering" with ISSN (online): 2589-4943. Please note that we are still waiting for the review results from the Atlantis Press' Proceeding Editor.

Thank You.

Best regards,

Prof. Dr. Madlazim, M.Si.

ICST 2018 Chairperson

ICST_194_205_Made Ery Arsana.pdf